i
PHOENIX IMPEX
ii
i
PHOENIX IMPEX
ii
COMPANY OVERVIEW
1

makes them the ideal choice for fast and easy installations which can be operated manually or by
hand tool safely.
Self-Locking ball lock design allows fast and easy installations Available in AISI 304 (EN DIN
1.4301) and AISI 316 (EN DIN 1.4401) stainless steel grade Sizes offered in (0.18”) 4.6mm and
(0.31”) 7.9mm regular width and (0.47”) 12mm heavy duty width Length as per customer's
requirements without limits Suitable for Indoor and Outdoor applications High Strength, Corrosion
resistant, Non-flammable, Non-toxic and UV- resistant UL under process, ROHS compliant
according to EU directive
Stainless Steel Roller lock cable ties are uniquely designed for self-locking mechanism. The
Product Features
Roller Lock Uncoated- SS304, 4.6mm width
Roller Lock Uncoated- SS316, 4.6mm width
Roller Lock Uncoated- SS304, 7.9mm width
Roller Lock Uncoated- SS316, 7.9mm width
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
PRU44-100 SS304 0.18 4.6 4 100 0.01 0.25 1.1 27 667 150 100/bag
PRU44-150 SS304 0.18 4.6 6 150 0.01 0.25 1.7 43 667 150 100/bag
PRU44-200 SS304 0.18 4.6 8 200 0.01 0.25 2.3 59 667 150 100/bag
PRU44-260 SS304 0.18 4.6 10 260 0.01 0.25 3.1 78 667 150 100/bag
PRU44-360 SS304 0.18 4.6 14 360 0.01 0.25 4.3 110 667 150 100/bag
PRU44-520 SS304 0.18 4.6 20 520 0.01 0.25 6.3 161 667 150 100/bag
PRU44-620 SS304 0.18 4.6 24 620 0.01 0.25 7.6 192 667 150 100/bag
PRU44-840 SS304 0.18 4.6 33 840 0.01 0.25 10.4 263 667 150 100/bag
PRU44-1000 SS304 0.18 4.6 39 1000 0.01 0.25 12.3 313 667 150 100/bag
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
PRU64-100 SS316 0.18 4.6 4 100 0.01 0.25 1.1 27 667 150 100/bag
PRU64-150 SS316 0.18 4.6 6 150 0.01 0.25 1.7 43 667 150 100/bag
PRU64-200 SS316 0.18 4.6 8 200 0.01 0.25 2.3 59 667 150 100/bag
PRU64-260 SS316 0.18 4.6 10 260 0.01 0.25 3.1 78 667 150 100/bag
PRU64-360 SS316 0.18 4.6 14 360 0.01 0.25 4.3 110 667 150 100/bag
PRU64-520 SS316 0.18 4.6 20 520 0.01 0.25 6.3 161 667 150 100/bag
PRU64-620 SS316 0.18 4.6 24 620 0.01 0.25 7.6 192 667 150 100/bag
PRU64-840 SS316 0.18 4.6 33 840 0.01 0.25 10.4 263 667 150 100/bag
PRU64-1000 SS316 0.18 4.6 39 1000 0.01 0.25 12.3 313 667 150 100/bag
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
PRU47-100 SS304 0.31 7.9 4 100 0.01 0.25 1.1 27 1335 300 100/bag
PRU47-150 SS304 0.31 7.9 6 150 0.01 0.25 1.7 43 1335 300 100/bag
PRU47-200 SS304 0.31 7.9 8 200 0.01 0.25 2.3 59 1335 300 100/bag
PRU47-260 SS304 0.31 7.9 10 260 0.01 0.25 3.1 78 1335 300 100/bag
PRU47-360 SS304 0.31 7.9 14 360 0.01 0.25 4.3 110 1335 300 100/bag
PRU47-520 SS304 0.31 7.9 20 520 0.01 0.25 6.3 161 1335 300 100/bag
PRU47-620 SS304 0.31 7.9 24 620 0.01 0.25 7.6 192 1335 300 100/bag
PRU47-840 SS304 0.31 7.9 33 840 0.01 0.25 10.4 263 1335 300 100/bag
PRU47-1000 SS304 0.31 7.9 39 1000 0.01 0.25 12.3 313 1335 300 100/bag
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
PRU67-100 SS316 0.31 7.9 4 100 0.01 0.25 1.1 27 1335 300 100/bag
PRU67-150 SS316 0.31 7.9 6 150 0.01 0.25 1.7 43 1335 300 100/bag
PRU67-200 SS316 0.31 7.9 8 200 0.01 0.25 2.3 59 1335 300 100/bag
PRU67-260 SS316 0.31 7.9 10 260 0.01 0.25 3.1 78 1335 300 100/bag
PRU67-360 SS316 0.31 7.9 14 360 0.01 0.25 4.3 110 1335 300 100/bag
PRU67-520 SS316 0.31 7.9 20 520 0.01 0.25 6.3 161 1335 300 100/bag
PRU67-620 SS316 0.31 7.9 24 620 0.01 0.25 7.6 192 1335 300 100/bag
PRU67-840 SS316 0.31 7.9 33 840 0.01 0.25 10.4 263 1335 300 100/bag
PRU67-1000 SS316 0.31 7.9 39 1000 0.01 0.25 12.3 313 1335 300 100/bag
Package
Quantity
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
i
PHOENIX IMPEX
ii
Stainless Steel Roller Lock Cable Ties, Uncoated
Technical Features
Metallic surface finish
Temperature range -80 °C to +500 °C
Fireproof, UV resistant
6
i
PHOENIX IMPEX
ii
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
PRC44-100 SS304 0.18 4.6 4 100 0.01 0.25 1.1 27 667 150 100/bag
PRC44-150 SS304 0.18 4.6 6 150 0.01 0.25 1.7 43 667 150 100/bag
PRC44-200 SS304 0.18 4.6 8 200 0.01 0.25 2.3 59 667 150 100/bag
PRC44-260 SS304 0.18 4.6 10 260 0.01 0.25 3.1 78 667 150 100/bag
PRC44-360 SS304 0.18 4.6 14 360 0.01 0.25 4.3 110 667 150 100/bag
PRC44-520 SS304 0.18 4.6 20 520 0.01 0.25 6.3 161 667 150 100/bag
PRC44-620 SS304 0.18 4.6 24 620 0.01 0.25 7.6 192 667 150 100/bag
PRC44-840 SS304 0.18 4.6 33 840 0.01 0.25 10.4 263 667 150 100/bag
PRC44-1000 SS304 0.18 4.6 39 1000 0.01 0.25 12.3 313 667 150 100/bag
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
PRC64-100 SS316 0.18 4.6 4 100 0.01 0.25 1.1 27 667 150 100/bag
PRC64-150 SS316 0.18 4.6 6 150 0.01 0.25 1.7 43 667 150 100/bag
PRC64-200 SS316 0.18 4.6 8 200 0.01 0.25 2.3 59 667 150 100/bag
PRC64-260 SS316 0.18 4.6 10 260 0.01 0.25 3.1 78 667 150 100/bag
PRC64-360 SS316 0.18 4.6 14 360 0.01 0.25 4.3 110 667 150 100/bag
PRC64-520 SS316 0.18 4.6 20 520 0.01 0.25 6.3 161 667 150 100/bag
PRC64-620 SS316 0.18 4.6 24 620 0.01 0.25 7.6 192 667 150 100/bag
PRC64-840 SS316 0.18 4.6 33 840 0.01 0.25 10.4 263 667 150 100/bag
PRC64-1000 SS316 0.18 4.6 39 1000 0.01 0.25 12.3 313 667 150 100/bag
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
PRC47-100 SS304 0.31 7.9 4 100 0.01 0.25 1.1 27 1335 300 100/bag
PRC47-150 SS304 0.31 7.9 6 150 0.01 0.25 1.7 43 1335 300 100/bag
PRC47-200 SS304 0.31 7.9 8 200 0.01 0.25 2.3 59 1335 300 100/bag
PRC47-260 SS304 0.31 7.9 10 260 0.01 0.25 3.1 78 1335 300 100/bag
PRC47-360 SS304 0.31 7.9 14 360 0.01 0.25 4.3 110 1335 300 100/bag
PRC47-520 SS304 0.31 7.9 20 520 0.01 0.25 6.3 161 1335 300 100/bag
PRC47-620 SS304 0.31 7.9 24 620 0.01 0.25 7.6 192 1335 300 100/bag
PRC47-840 SS304 0.31 7.9 33 840 0.01 0.25 10.4 263 1335 300 100/bag
PRC47-1000 SS304 0.31 7.9 39 1000 0.01 0.25 12.3 313 1335 300 100/bag
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
PRC67-100 SS316 0.31 7.9 4 100 0.01 0.25 1.1 27 1335 300 100/bag
PRC67-150 SS316 0.31 7.9 6 150 0.01 0.25 1.7 43 1335 300 100/bag
PRC67-200 SS316 0.31 7.9 8 200 0.01 0.25 2.3 59 1335 300 100/bag
PRC67-260 SS316 0.31 7.9 10 260 0.01 0.25 3.1 78 1335 300 100/bag
PRC67-360 SS316 0.31 7.9 14 360 0.01 0.25 4.3 110 1335 300 100/bag
PRC67-520 SS316 0.31 7.9 20 520 0.01 0.25 6.3 161 1335 300 100/bag
PRC67-620 SS316 0.31 7.9 24 620 0.01 0.25 7.6 192 1335 300 100/bag
PRC67-840 SS316 0.31 7.9 33 840 0.01 0.25 10.4 263 1335 300 100/bag
PRC67-1000 SS316 0.31 7.9 39 1000 0.01 0.25 12.3 313 1335 300 100/bag
Part No.
Thickness
Roller Lock Coated- SS316, 7.9mm width
Roller Lock Coated- SS316, 4.6mm width

i
PHOENIX IMPEX
ii
Stainless Steel Roller Lock Cable Ties, Heavy Duty
Technical Features
Epoxy and Pure Polyester Coating
Surface finish Metallic (Uncoated) and Black (Coated)
Temperature range -80 °C to +500 °C (Uncoated)
                                -80 °C to +150°C (Coated)
Fireproof, UV resistant and Halogen free
Roller Lock Coated- SS316, 12.0mm width
Roller Lock Coated- SS304, 12.0mm width
Roller Lock Uncoated- SS316, 12.0mm width
Roller Lock Uncoated- SS304, 12.0mm width
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
PRU412-100 SS304 0.47 12.0 4 100 0.02 0.40 1.1 27 3115 700 100/bag
PRU412-150 SS304 0.47 12.0 6 150 0.02 0.40 1.7 43 3115 700 100/bag
PRU412-200 SS304 0.47 12.0 8 200 0.02 0.40 2.3 59 3115 700 100/bag
PRU412-260 SS304 0.47 12.0 10 260 0.02 0.40 3.1 78 3115 700 100/bag
PRU412-360 SS304 0.47 12.0 14 360 0.02 0.40 4.3 110 3115 700 100/bag
PRU412-520 SS304 0.47 12.0 20 520 0.02 0.40 6.3 161 3115 700 100/bag
PRU412-620 SS304 0.47 12.0 24 620 0.02 0.40 7.6 192 3115 700 100/bag
PRU412-840 SS304 0.47 12.0 33 840 0.02 0.40 10.4 263 3115 700 100/bag
PRU412-1000 SS304 0.47 12.0 39 1000 0.02 0.40 12.3 313 3115 700 100/bag
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
PRU612-100 SS316 0.47 12.0 4 100 0.02 0.40 1.1 27 3115 700 100/bag
PRU612-150 SS316 0.47 12.0 6 150 0.02 0.40 1.7 43 3115 700 100/bag
PRU612-200 SS316 0.47 12.0 8 200 0.02 0.40 2.3 59 3115 700 100/bag
PRU612-260 SS316 0.47 12.0 10 260 0.02 0.40 3.1 78 3115 700 100/bag
PRU612-360 SS316 0.47 12.0 14 360 0.02 0.40 4.3 110 3115 700 100/bag
PRU612-520 SS316 0.47 12.0 20 520 0.02 0.40 6.3 161 3115 700 100/bag
PRU612-620 SS316 0.47 12.0 24 620 0.02 0.40 7.6 192 3115 700 100/bag
PRU612-840 SS316 0.47 12.0 33 840 0.02 0.40 10.4 263 3115 700 100/bag
PRU612-1000 SS316 0.47 12.0 39 1000 0.02 0.40 12.3 313 3115 700 100/bag
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
PRC412-100 SS304 0.47 12.0 4 100 0.02 0.40 1.1 27 3115 700 100/bag
PRC412-150 SS304 0.47 12.0 6 150 0.02 0.40 1.7 43 3115 700 100/bag
PRC412-200 SS304 0.47 12.0 8 200 0.02 0.40 2.3 59 3115 700 100/bag
PRC412-260 SS304 0.47 12.0 10 260 0.02 0.40 3.1 78 3115 700 100/bag
PRC412-360 SS304 0.47 12.0 14 360 0.02 0.40 4.3 110 3115 700 100/bag
PRC412-520 SS304 0.47 12.0 20 520 0.02 0.40 6.3 161 3115 700 100/bag
PRC412-620 SS304 0.47 12.0 24 620 0.02 0.40 7.6 192 3115 700 100/bag
PRC412-840 SS304 0.47 12.0 33 840 0.02 0.40 10.4 263 3115 700 100/bag
PRC412-1000 SS304 0.47 12.0 39 1000 0.02 0.40 12.3 313 3115 700 100/bag
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
PRC612-100 SS316 0.47 12.0 4 100 0.02 0.40 1.1 27 3115 700 100/bag
PRC612-150 SS316 0.47 12.0 6 150 0.02 0.40 1.7 43 3115 700 100/bag
PRC612-200 SS316 0.47 12.0 8 200 0.02 0.40 2.3 59 3115 700 100/bag
PRC612-260 SS316 0.47 12.0 10 260 0.02 0.40 3.1 78 3115 700 100/bag
PRC612-360 SS316 0.47 12.0 14 360 0.02 0.40 4.3 110 3115 700 100/bag
PRC612-520 SS316 0.47 12.0 20 520 0.02 0.40 6.3 161 3115 700 100/bag
PRC612-620 SS316 0.47 12.0 24 620 0.02 0.40 7.6 192 3115 700 100/bag
PRC612-840 SS316 0.47 12.0 33 840 0.02 0.40 10.4 263 3115 700 100/bag
PRC612-1000 SS316 0.47 12.0 39 1000 0.02 0.40 12.3 313 3115 700 100/bag
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop

Quantity
Technical Features
Metallic surface finish
Temperature range -80 °C to +500 °C
Fireproof, UV resistant
Stainless Steel Step Lock Cable Tie, Uncoated
9
i
PHOENIX IMPEX
ii
Stepladder Type Coated- SS316, 12mm width
Stepladder Type Coated- SS304, 12mm width
Stepladder Type Coated- SS316, 7mm width
Step Lock Type Coated- SS304, 7mm width
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
PSC47-150 SS304 0.28 7.0 6 150 0.012 0.30 1.9 48 667 150 100/bag
PSC47-200 SS304 0.28 7.0 8 200 0.012 0.30 2.5 64 667 150 100/bag
PSC47-225 SS304 0.28 7.0 9 225 0.012 0.30 2.8 71 667 150 100/bag
PSC47-250 SS304 0.28 7.0 10 250 0.012 0.30 3.1 80 667 150 100/bag
PSC47-300 SS304 0.28 7.0 12 300 0.012 0.30 3.8 96 667 150 100/bag
PSC47-360 SS304 0.28 7.0 14 360 0.012 0.30 4.5 114 667 150 100/bag
PSC47-450 SS304 0.28 7.0 18 450 0.012 0.30 5.6 142 667 150 100/bag
PSC47-600 SS304 0.28 7.0 24 600 0.012 0.30 7.5 190 667 150 100/bag
PSC47-610 SS304 0.28 7.0 24 610 0.012 0.30 7.6 194 667 150 100/bag
PSC47-750 SS304 0.28 7.0 30 750 0.012 0.30 9.4 238 667 150 100/bag
PSC47-1000 SS304 0.28 7.0 39 1000 0.012 0.30 12.5 318 667 150 100/bag
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
PSC67-150 SS316 0.28 7.0 6 150 0.012 0.30 1.9 48 667 150 100/bag
PSC67-200 SS316 0.28 7.0 8 200 0.012 0.30 2.5 64 667 150 100/bag
PSC67-225 SS316 0.28 7.0 9 225 0.012 0.30 2.8 71 667 150 100/bag
PSC67-250 SS316 0.28 7.0 10 250 0.012 0.30 3.1 80 667 150 100/bag
PSC67-300 SS316 0.28 7.0 12 300 0.012 0.30 3.8 96 667 150 100/bag
PSC67-360 SS316 0.28 7.0 14 360 0.012 0.30 4.5 114 667 150 100/bag
PSC67-450 SS316 0.28 7.0 18 450 0.012 0.30 5.6 142 667 150 100/bag
PSC67-600 SS316 0.28 7.0 24 600 0.012 0.30 7.5 190 667 150 100/bag
PSC67-610 SS316 0.28 7.0 24 610 0.012 0.30 7.6 194 667 150 100/bag
PSC67-750 SS316 0.28 7.0 30 750 0.012 0.30 9.4 238 667 150 100/bag
PSC67-1000 SS316 0.28 7.0 39 1000 0.012 0.30 12.5 318 667 150 100/bag
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
PSC412-150 SS304 0.47 12.0 6 150 0.012 0.30 1.9 48 1335 300 100/bag
PSC412-200 SS304 0.47 12.0 8 200 0.012 0.30 2.5 64 1335 300 100/bag
PSC412-225 SS304 0.47 12.0 9 225 0.012 0.30 2.8 71 1335 300 100/bag
PSC412-250 SS304 0.47 12.0 10 250 0.012 0.30 3.1 80 1335 300 100/bag
PSC412-300 SS304 0.47 12.0 12 300 0.012 0.30 3.8 96 1335 300 100/bag
PSC412-360 SS304 0.47 12.0 14 360 0.012 0.30 4.5 114 1335 300 100/bag
PSC412-450 SS304 0.47 12.0 18 450 0.012 0.30 5.6 142 1335 300 100/bag
PSC412-600 SS304 0.47 12.0 24 600 0.012 0.30 7.5 190 1335 300 100/bag
PSC412-610 SS304 0.47 12.0 24 610 0.012 0.30 7.6 194 1335 300 100/bag
PSC412-750 SS304 0.47 12.0 30 750 0.012 0.30 9.4 238 1335 300 100/bag
PSC412-1000 SS304 0.47 12.0 39 1000 0.012 0.30 12.5 318 1335 300 100/bag
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
PSC612-150 SS316 0.47 12.0 6 150 0.012 0.30 1.9 48 1335 300 100/bag
PSC612-200 SS316 0.47 12.0 8 200 0.012 0.30 2.5 64 1335 300 100/bag
PSC612-225 SS316 0.47 12.0 9 225 0.012 0.30 2.8 71 1335 300 100/bag
PSC612-250 SS316 0.47 12.0 10 250 0.012 0.30 3.1 80 1335 300 100/bag
PSC612-300 SS316 0.47 12.0 12 300 0.012 0.30 3.8 96 1335 300 100/bag
PSC612-360 SS316 0.47 12.0 14 360 0.012 0.30 4.5 114 1335 300 100/bag
PSC612-450 SS316 0.47 12.0 18 450 0.012 0.30 5.6 142 1335 300 100/bag
PSC612-600 SS316 0.47 12.0 24 600 0.012 0.30 7.5 190 1335 300 100/bag
PSC612-610 SS316 0.47 12.0 24 610 0.012 0.30 7.6 194 1335 300 100/bag
PSC612-750 SS316 0.47 12.0 30 750 0.012 0.30 9.4 238 1335 300 100/bag
PSC612-1000 SS316 0.47 12.0 39 1000 0.012 0.30 12.5 318 1335 300 100/bag
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
Stainless Steel Step Lock Cable Tie, Coated
Technical Features
Black surface finish
Pure Polyester Coating
Temperature range -80 °C to +150 °C
Fireproof, UV resistant and Halogen free
10
i
PHOENIX IMPEX
ii
Releasable Lock Type Uncoated- SS316, 9.53mm width
Releasable Lock Type Uncoated- SS304, 9.53mm width
Releasable Lock Type Uncoated- SS316, 6.35mm width
Releasable Lock Type Uncoated- SS304, 6.35mm width
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
PRLU46-152 SS304 1/4 6.35 6 152 0.02 0.50 1.5 38 1335 300 100/bag
PRLU46-229 SS304 1/4 6.35 9 229 0.02 0.50 2.5 63 1335 300 100/bag
PRLU46-305 SS304 1/4 6.35 12 305 0.02 0.50 3.4 86 1335 300 100/bag
PRLU46-457 SS304 1/4 6.35 18 457 0.02 0.50 5.4 137 1335 300 100/bag
PRLU46-610 SS304 1/4 6.35 24 610 0.02 0.50 7.3 185 1335 300 100/bag
PRLU46-762 SS304 1/4 6.35 30 762 0.02 0.50 9.1 231 1335 300 100/bag
PRLU46-914 SS304 1/4 6.35 36 914 0.02 0.50 11.0 280 1335 300 100/bag
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
PRLU66-152 SS316 1/4 6.35 6 152 0.02 0.50 1.5 38 1335 300 100/bag
PRLU66-229 SS316 1/4 6.35 9 229 0.02 0.50 2.5 63 1335 300 100/bag
PRLU66-305 SS316 1/4 6.35 12 305 0.02 0.50 3.4 86 1335 300 100/bag
PRLU66-457 SS316 1/4 6.35 18 457 0.02 0.50 5.4 137 1335 300 100/bag
PRLU66-610 SS316 1/4 6.35 24 610 0.02 0.50 7.3 185 1335 300 100/bag
PRLU66-762 SS316 1/4 6.35 30 762 0.02 0.50 9.1 231 1335 300 100/bag
PRLU66-914 SS316 1/4 6.35 36 914 0.02 0.50 11.0 280 1335 300 100/bag
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
PRLU49-152 SS304 3/8 9.53 6 152 0.02 0.50 1.5 38 2003 450 100/bag
PRLU49-229 SS304 3/8 9.53 9 229 0.02 0.50 2.5 63 2003 450 100/bag
PRLU49-305 SS304 3/8 9.53 12 305 0.02 0.50 3.4 86 2003 450 100/bag
PRLU49-457 SS304 3/8 9.53 18 457 0.02 0.50 5.4 137 2003 450 100/bag
PRLU49-610 SS304 3/8 9.53 24 610 0.02 0.50 7.3 185 2003 450 100/bag
PRLU49-762 SS304 3/8 9.53 30 762 0.02 0.50 9.1 231 2003 450 100/bag
PRLU49-914 SS304 3/8 9.53 36 914 0.02 0.50 11.0 280 2003 450 100/bag
Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
Part No.
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
PRLU69-152 SS316 3/8 9.53 6 152 0.02 0.50 1.5 38 2003 450 100/bag
PRLU69-229 SS316 3/8 9.53 9 229 0.02 0.50 2.5 63 2003 450 100/bag
PRLU69-305 SS316 3/8 9.53 12 305 0.02 0.50 3.4 86 2003 450 100/bag
PRLU69-457 SS316 3/8 9.53 18 457 0.02 0.50 5.4 137 2003 450 100/bag
PRLU69-610 SS316 3/8 9.53 24 610 0.02 0.50 7.3 185 2003 450 100/bag
PRLU69-762 SS316 3/8 9.53 30 762 0.02 0.50 9.1 231 2003 450 100/bag
PRLU69-914 SS316 3/8 9.53 36 914 0.02 0.50 11.0 280 2003 450 100/bag
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
Stainless Steel Releasable Lock Cable Tie, Uncoated
Technical Features
Metallic surface finish
Temperature range -80 °C to +500 °C
Fireproof, UV resistant
11
i
PHOENIX IMPEX
ii
Releasable Lock Type PPA Coated- SS316, 6.35mm width
Releasable Lock Type PPA Coated- SS316, 9.53mm width
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
PRPC66-152 SS316 1/4 6.35 6 152 0.043 1.10 1.5 38 1469 330 100/bag
PRPC66-229 SS316 1/4 6.35 9 229 0.043 1.10 2.5 63 1469 330 100/bag
PRPC66-305 SS316 1/4 6.35 12 305 0.043 1.10 3.4 86 1469 330 100/bag
PRPC66-457 SS316 1/4 6.35 18 457 0.043 1.10 5.4 137 1469 330 100/bag
PRPC66-610 SS316 1/4 6.35 24 610 0.043 1.10 7.3 185 1469 330 100/bag
PRPC66-762 SS316 1/4 6.35 30 762 0.043 1.10 9.1 231 1469 330 100/bag
PRPC66-914 SS316 1/4 6.35 36 914 0.043 1.10 11.0 280 1469 330 100/bag
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
PRPC69-152 SS316 3/8 9.53 6 152 0.043 1.10 1.5 38 2003 450 100/bag
PRPC69-229 SS316 3/8 9.53 9 229 0.043 1.10 2.5 63 2003 450 100/bag
PRPC69-305 SS316 3/8 9.53 12 305 0.043 1.10 3.4 86 2003 450 100/bag
PRPC69-457 SS316 3/8 9.53 18 457 0.043 1.10 5.4 137 2003 450 100/bag
PRPC69-610 SS316 3/8 9.53 24 610 0.043 1.10 7.3 185 2003 450 100/bag
PRPC69-762 SS316 3/8 9.53 30 762 0.043 1.10 9.1 231 2003 450 100/bag
PRPC69-914 SS316 3/8 9.53 36 914 0.043 1.10 11.0 280 2003 450 100/bag
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop

Quantity
Product
Code
Description
Material
Grade
Slot Size Leg
Type
SIGN MOUNTING BRACKETS
14
i
PHOENIX IMPEX
ii
Jaw type Precut Strap
In mm In mm In mm In mm In mm
PPJ127-20 SS201 1/2 12.7 20 51 0.03 0.76 4 102 2 51 25/box
PPJ127-24 SS201 1/2 12.7 24 61 0.03 0.76 5 127 2.5 64 25/box
PPJ127-27 SS201 1/2 12.7 27 69 0.03 0.76 6 152 3 76 25/box
PPJ127-34 SS201 1/2 12.7 34 86 0.03 0.76 8 203 4 102 25/box
PPJ127-41 SS201 1/2 12.7 41 104 0.03 0.76 10 254 5 127 25/box
PPJ127-48 SS201 1/2 12.7 48 122 0.03 0.76 12 305 6 152 25/box
PPJ127-55 SS201 1/2 12.7 55 140 0.03 0.76 14 356 7 178 25/box
PPJ127-69 SS201 1/2 12.7 69 175 0.03 0.76 18 457 9 229 25/box
PPJ127-76 SS201 1/2 12.7 76 193 0.03 0.76 20 508 10 254 25/box
PPJ127-90 SS201 1/2 12.7 90 229 0.03 0.76 24 610 12 305 25/box
PPJ197-20 SS201 3/4 19.0 20 51 0.03 0.76 4 102 2 51 25/box
PPJ197-24 SS201 3/4 19.0 24 61 0.03 0.76 5 127 2.5 64 25/box
PPJ197-27 SS201 3/4 19.0 27 69 0.03 0.76 6 152 3 76 25/box
PPJ197-34 SS201 3/4 19.0 34 86 0.03 0.76 8 203 4 102 25/box
PPJ197-41 SS201 3/4 19.0 41 104 0.03 0.76 10 254 5 127 25/box
PPJ197-48 SS201 3/4 19.0 48 122 0.03 0.76 12 305 6 152 25/box
PPJ197-55 SS201 3/4 19.0 55 140 0.03 0.76 14 356 7 178 25/box
PPJ197-69 SS201 3/4 19.0 69 175 0.03 0.76 18 457 9 229 25/box
PPJ197-76 SS201 3/4 19.0 76 193 0.03 0.76 20 508 10 254 25/box
PPJ197-90 SS201 3/4 19.0 90 229 0.03 0.76 24 610 12 305 25/box
Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Max Diameter
Double Wrap
Package
Quantity
Part No. Material
Width Finished Length
Wing Type Precut Strap
In mm In mm In mm In mm In mm
PPW065-10 SS201 1/4 6.50 10 25 0.02 0.50 2 50 50/box
PPW065-16 SS201 1/4 6.50 16 40 0.02 0.50 3.5 88 1.5 38 50/box
PPW065-19 SS201 1/4 6.50 19 48 0.02 0.50 5 127 2.5 63 50/box
PPW065-26 SS201 1/4 6.50 26 68 0.02 0.50 7 177 3.5 88 50/box
PPW065-34 SS201 1/4 6.50 34 86 0.02 0.50 9 228 4.5 114 50/box
PPW096-16 SS201 3/8 9.50 16 40 0.26 0.65 3.5 88 1.5 38 50/box
PPW096-44 SS201 3/8 9.50 44 112 0.26 0.65 12 305 6 152 50/box
PPW127-18 SS201 1/2 12.7 18 45 0.03 0.76 4 102 2 50 50/box
PPW127-31 SS201 1/2 12.7 31 78 0.03 0.76 8 203 4 101 50/box
PPW167-21 SS201 5/8 16.0 21 53 0.03 0.76 5 127 2.5 63 50/box
PPW167-56 SS201 5/8 16.0 56 142 0.03 0.76 16 406 8 203 50/box
PPW167-69 SS201 5/8 16.0 69 508 0.03 0.76 20 508 10 175 50/box
PPW197-24 SS201 3/4 19.0 24 60 0.03 0.76 6 152 3 76 50/box
PPW197-37 SS201 3/4 19.0 37 93 0.03 0.76 10 254 5 127 50/box
PPW197-50 SS201 3/4 19.0 50 127 0.03 0.76 14 355 7 177 50/box
PPW197-62 SS201 3/4 19.0 62 157 0.03 0.76 18 457 9 228 50/box
Max Diameter
Double Wrap
Package
Quantity